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PAT GALLAGHER
     offi ce  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2676
      pgallagher@metrocommercial.com

SAM THIERS
     offi ce  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2665
       sthiers@metrocommercial.com

1705 INDUSTRIAL HWY & ROUTE 130
CINNAMINSON, NJ
±1 ACRES AVAILABLE FOR SALE OR LEASE

property highlights.
• Area retailers include: 

• Corner property with unmatched visibility on 
major retail corridor Rte 130 -  50,279 VPD

• 500 feet of frontage on Rt. 130 South

• Opportunity for Sale, Build-to-Suit or Ground 
Lease

• Zoning: BD (Business Development)

stats.

*ESRI 2020

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

5,967

2,149

$130,778

65,088

22,917

$117,824

296,035

111,670

$90,001

1 MILE             3 MILES               5 MILES               
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